Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 16 May 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 69.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 73.0
Course: GA Course - Wet Course Total Entrants : 75
Description : Tee Up in the General Area

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 Male White M

Ran Name

Grade A Winners
A-1 Luke Meyers
A-2 lan Jeffery

A -3  Stephen Smith
Grade B Winners

B-1 Greg Piper
B-2  Anthony Jackson

B-3 Giles Manley
Grade C Winners

C-1 Robert Hickling
C-2 John Callaghan

C-3 Nigel Taylor
Place Getters

Greg Piper
Anthony Jackson
Giles Manley
Luke Meyers
Desmond O'Hearn
Dave Kirkman

lan Jeffery

Stephen Smith
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Allan Meyers

Golflink

2110804587
2110800468
2110804559

2110802456
2110803955
2110805182

2110805241
2110801772
2110801881

2110802456
2110803955
2110805182
2110804587
2110801776
2110802427
2110800468
2110804559
2110804586

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C

16
17
15

20
24
23

16
17
15

17
16

17

H/C

7.0
7.3
7.7

17.4
17.6
15.7

20.6
24.6
24.2

17.4
17.6
15.7
7.0
18.1
17.8
7.3
7.7
18.2

Score

38
37
36 C/B

34
31
30

38
37
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36
35C/B
35C/B
35

Page :

Prize

$40.00
$30.00
$20.00

$40.00
$30.00
$20.00

$40.00
$30.00
$20.00

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1



Ran

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name

Shannon O'Hara
Chris Pryke
Perrin Gleeson
Mick Sarquis
Robert Hickling

Brian Campbell

Wayne Cambourn

Peter Oliver
Kevin Mills
Kevin Hure
Steven McNab
Wayne Wilson
Stephen Lill
Daniel Leslie
Glen Crew
Jason McCloy
John Callaghan
Barry Smith
Michael Buffier
Ken Brown

John Skinner

Nearest to Pin

Hole

13
17

Name
Peter Oliver

Neil Ingham

Prize
3 Balls

3 Balls

Golflink

2110801834
2110800225
2110805377
2110800536
2110805241
2110802119
2110802574
2110803808
2110803440
2110800114
2110802872
2110802422
2110800006
2110804472
2110803619
2110804140
2110801772
2110804006
2110801816
2110800479
2110800417

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C H/C
6 7.7
18 19.6
0 1.4
14 15.0
20 20.6
17 18.8
6 7.3
12 12.9
12 131
15 16.2
2 3.4
2 4.1
2 3.5
-2 0.0
15 16.8
6 7.2
24 24.6
13 14.3
17 18.6
16 16.8
10 11.8

Score

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34

33C/B
33C/B
33

32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32

31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B

Distance Grade Description
NTP ( Hole 13 )71 cm

NTP ( Hole 17 )456 cm

71 cm
456 cm
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
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